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COMMERCE (MALE) CUT OFF 2025 - 26

COLLEGE FACULTY  GENDER
1 | KQ2195 (Ngg\Z’IT,\Ai\%';'\-DEGE FOR MEN COMMERCE MALE 426 77.45%
2 | KQ2180 SA%\éLmé)TIONAL COLLEGE ( COMMERCE MALE 407 74.00%
GOVT. DEGREE SCIENCE COMMERCE .
3 | kQauer | SOV OE A St S COMMERCE MALE 401 72.91%
4 | kQ2152 EA%EF';’,'\I'IENRG?OVT COLLEGE ( COMMERCE MALE 400 72.73%
5 | KQ2178 | GOVT JINNAH COLLEGE COMMERCE MALE 399 72.55%
GOVT. DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE .
6 | KQ2248 | o) rAn b o oIS COMMERCE MALE 383 69.64%
GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR BOYS .
7 | kQzaoa | SOVTDECREE COMLE COMMERCE MALE 354 64.36%
8 | kQaug | SOyt SOILEGE OF COMMERCEAND | commerce MALE 347 63.09%
9 | KQ2us | gor i PEOREE BOYS COLLEGE, COMMERCE MALE 328 59.64%
GOVT.CITY COLLEGE MUSA .
10 | KQaira | SOVTCITY COLLES COMMERCE MALE 320 58.18%
11 | KQ2185 | GOVT.CITY COLLEGE, NO.2 COMMERCE MALE 320 58.18%
PAKISTAN SHIPOWNERS' GOVT
12 | KQusr | oo AN SO COMMERCE MALE 268 48.73%
GOVT. DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE, 11- .
13 | KQ2338 | QLT KRG KARAGH! COMMERCE MALE 263 47.82%
14 | KQaieg | SOVT DECREEBOYS COLLEGE COMMERCE MALE 261 47.45%
15 | KQaiss | QAR EMILLAT SOVT. DEGREE COMMERCE MALE 252 45.82%
16 | KQzior | DAL ABDULLAH HARDON ooV COMMERCE MALE 251 45.64%
17 | KQees1 | SOV DRGREE BOYS COLLEGE COMMERCE MALE 228 41.45%
GOVT. DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE KMC .
18 | kQaaaz | SOV DESREE BOYSS COMMERCE MALE 217 39.45%
SHAHEED ZULFIQAR ALI BHUTTO
GOVERNMENT DEGREE BOYS .
19 | KQzaa | GO e Bl SHAN E COMMERCE MALE 217 39.45%
BEHAR, ORANGI TOWN, KARACHI
20 | KQaige | SOV DECKEE SCIENCE COLLEGE COMMERCE MALE 195 35.45%
21 | KQ2249 SSXIT['DRS%EE BOYS COLLEGE COMMERCE MALE 192 34.91%
GOVT. DEGREE ARTS AND
22 | KQ2142 | COMMERCE COLLEGE LANDHI COMMERCE MALE 191 34.73%
EVENING
23 | KQazeo | CovT INTERBOYS COLLEGE COMMERCE MALE 189 34.36%
24 | KQ2187 ESE’,I I'I\';'é*)T'ONAL COLLEGE ( COMMERCE MALE 189 34.36%
LIAQUAT GOVT. DEGREE BOYS
25 | KQ2190 | COLLEGE NO.2, (EVENING) MALIR COMMERCE MALE 187 34.00%
KARACHI
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26

KQ2193

AISHA BAWANI GOVT COLLEGE
EVENING

COMMERCE

MALE

33.82%

27

KQ2206

GOVT. SUPERIOR COMMERCE
COLLEGE, EVENING

COMMERCE

MALE

33.64%

28

KQ2164

PREMIER GOVT COLLEGE (
EVENING)

COMMERCE

MALE

184

33.45%

29

KQ2176

GOVT. ISLAMIA ARTS AND
COMMERCE COLLEGE ( MORNING)

COMMERCE

MALE

184

33.45%

30

KQ2256

GOVT. DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE
GULZAR E HIJRI

COMMERCE

MALE

184

33.45%

31

KQ2205

GOVT. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE
AND ECONOMICS NO 2

COMMERCE

MALE

184

33.45%

32

KQ2198

GOVT. DEGREE SCIENCE AND
COMMERCE COLLEGE LYARI

COMMERCE

MALE

183

33.27%

33

KQ2182

S.M. GOVT. ARTS AND COMMERCE
COLLEGE MORNING

COMMERCE

MALE

183

33.27%

34

KQ2144

GOVT. DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE 7D-II
NORTH KARACHI, NORTH
NAZIMABAD TOWN KARACHI

COMMERCE

MALE

183

33.27%

35

KQ2186

S.M. GOVT ARTS AND COMMERCE
COLLEGE EVENING

COMMERCE

MALE

183

33.27%

36

KQ2258

GOVT. DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE 5-L
NEW KARACHI, KARACHI.

COMMERCE

MALE

183

33.27%

37

KQ2230

GOVT DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE
GULISTAN-E-JOHAR (EVENING)
KARACHI

COMMERCE

MALE

183

33.27%

38

KQ2265

GOVT. DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE
SURJANI TOWN

COMMERCE

MALE

183

33.27%

39

KQ2339

GOVERNMENT DEGREE BOYS
COLLEGE, SECTOR 9-E, BALDIA
TOWN, KARACHI

COMMERCE

MALE

182

33.09%

40

KQ2171

GOVT, JAMIA MILLIA DEGREE
COLLEGE ( EVENING)

COMMERCE

MALE

182

33.09%

41

KQ2270

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE
MANGHOPIR

COMMERCE

MALE

182

33.09%

42

KQ2154

SIRAJUDULLAH GOVT. DEGREE
COLLEGE

COMMERCE

MALE

182

33.09%

43

KQ2266

GOVT DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE
KONKAR VILLAGE

COMMERCE

MALE

182

33.09%

44

KQ2203

GOVT. DEGREE BOYS GIRLS
COLLEGE OF SCIENCE , ARTS
COMMERCE MURAD MEMON MALIR
, KARACHI

COMMERCE

MALE

182

33.09%

45

KQ2267

GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
SHAMSPEER BABA BHIT KARACHI

COMMERCE

MALE

182

33.09%

46

KQ2252

GOVT. DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE
BALDIA TOWN

COMMERCE

MALE

182

33.09%

47

KQ2743

GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE SHEESHA
GALI KARACHI.

COMMERCE

MALE

182

33.09%

48

KQ2143

GOVT. DEGREE ARTS AND
COMMERCE COLLEGE, MALIR
(EVENING) KARACHI

COMMERCE

MALE

182

33.09%

49

KQ2189

GOVT DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE
ASIFABAD

COMMERCE

MALE

182

33.09%

50

KQ2201

GOVT DEGREE SCIENCE AND
COMMERCE COLLEGE ORANGI
TOWN

COMMERCE

MALE

182

33.09%
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ALLAMA 1QBAL GOVT DEGREE

51 KQ2163 | BOYS ARTS AND COMMERCE COMMERCE MALE 182 33.09%
COLLEGE NO.02
GOVT DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE

52 KQ2748 | SURJANI, SECTOR 4/C TOWN COMMERCE MALE 182 33.09%
KARACHI
GOVT. DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE

53 KQ2278 IBRAHIM HYDERI COMMERCE MALE 182 33.09%
GOVT. DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE

54 KQ2257 JUNGLE SHAH COMMERCE MALE 182 33.09%
GOVT. ISLAMIA ARTS AND o

55 KQ2188 COMMERCE COLLEGE NO .2 COMMERCE MALE 182 33.09%
GOVT. DEGREE (B AND G) COLLEGE

56 KQ2261 RAZZAKABAD KARACHI COMMERCE MALE 182 33.09%
NUSRAT BHUTTO GOVT. DEGREE

57 KQ2275 BOYS COLLEGE, LYARI KARACHI COMMERCE MALE 182 33.09%
SIRAJUDULLAH GOVT. DEGREE

58 KQ2166 COLLEGE EVENING COMMERCE MALE 182 33.09%

@ AVAILABLE ON WEBSITE: www.seccap.dgcs.gos.pk




