



COMMERCE (MALE) CUT OFF 2025 - 26						
S.NO	DDO CODE	COLLEGE	FACULTY	GENDER	CUT OFF	CUT OFF %
1	KQ2195	GOVT COLLEGE FOR MEN NAZIMABAD	COMMERCE	MALE	426	77.45%
2	KQ2180	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE (MORNING)	COMMERCE	MALE	407	74.00%
3	KQ2197	GOVT. DEGREE SCIENCE COMMERCE COLLEGE LANDHI KORANGI 06	COMMERCE	MALE	401	72.91%
4	KQ2152	PREMIER GOVT COLLEGE (MORNING)	COMMERCE	MALE	400	72.73%
5	KQ2178	GOVT JINNAH COLLEGE	COMMERCE	MALE	399	72.55%
6	KQ2248	GOVT. DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE GULISTAN E JOHAR MORNING	COMMERCE	MALE	383	69.64%
7	KQ2204	GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR BOYS AND GIRLS BLOCK-07	COMMERCE	MALE	354	64.36%
8	KQ2148	GOVT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND ECONOMICS-I,KARACHI	COMMERCE	MALE	347	63.09%
9	KQ2146	GOVT. DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE, KORANGI 2 KARACHI	COMMERCE	MALE	328	59.64%
10	KQ2174	GOVT.CITY COLLEGE MUSA COLONY MORNING	COMMERCE	MALE	320	58.18%
11	KQ2185	GOVT. CITY COLLEGE, NO.2	COMMERCE	MALE	320	58.18%
12	KQ2181	PAKISTAN SHIPOWNERS' GOVT COLLEGE KARACHI	COMMERCE	MALE	268	48.73%
13	KQ2338	GOVT. DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE, 11-A, NORTH KARACHI, KARACHI	COMMERCE	MALE	263	47.82%
14	KQ2168	GOVT. DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE BUFFER ZONE	COMMERCE	MALE	261	47.45%
15	KQ2153	QUAID E MILLAT GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE EVENING	COMMERCE	MALE	252	45.82%
16	KQ2191	HAJI ABDULLAH HAROON GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE EVENING	COMMERCE	MALE	251	45.64%
17	KQ2231	GOVT. DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE METROVILLE SITE	COMMERCE	MALE	228	41.45%
18	KQ2242	GOVT. DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE KMC STORE NISHTER ROAD	COMMERCE	MALE	217	39.45%
19	KQ2241	SHAHEED ZULFIQAR ALI BHUTTO GOVERNMENT DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE, SECTOR 16-E GULSHAN E BEHAR, ORANGI TOWN, KARACHI	COMMERCE	MALE	217	39.45%
20	KQ2199	GOVT. DEGREE SCIENCE COLLEGE MALIR KARACHI	COMMERCE	MALE	195	35.45%
21	KQ2249	GOVT. DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE QUAIDABAD	COMMERCE	MALE	192	34.91%
22	KQ2142	GOVT. DEGREE ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE LANDHI EVENING	COMMERCE	MALE	191	34.73%
23	KQ2260	GOVT INTER BOYS COLLEGE LANDHI	COMMERCE	MALE	189	34.36%
24	KQ2187	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE (EVENING)	COMMERCE	MALE	189	34.36%
25	KQ2190	LIAQUAT GOVT. DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE NO.2, (EVENING) MALIR KARACHI	COMMERCE	MALE	187	34.00%





S.NO	DDO CODE	COLLEGE	FACULTY	GENDER	CUT OFF	CUT OFF %
26	KQ2193	AISHA BAWANI GOVT COLLEGE EVENING	COMMERCE	MALE	186	33.82%
27	KQ2206	GOVT. SUPERIOR COMMERCE COLLEGE, EVENING	COMMERCE	MALE	185	33.64%
28	KQ2164	PREMIER GOVT COLLEGE (EVENING)	COMMERCE	MALE	184	33.45%
29	KQ2176	GOVT. ISLAMIA ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE (MORNING)	COMMERCE	MALE	184	33.45%
30	KQ2256	GOVT. DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE GULZAR E HIJRI	COMMERCE	MALE	184	33.45%
31	KQ2205	GOVT. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND ECONOMICS NO 2	COMMERCE	MALE	184	33.45%
32	KQ2198	GOVT. DEGREE SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE LYARI	COMMERCE	MALE	183	33.27%
33	KQ2182	S.M. GOVT. ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE MORNING	COMMERCE	MALE	183	33.27%
34	KQ2144	GOVT. DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE 7D-II NORTH KARACHI, NORTH NAZIMABAD TOWN KARACHI	COMMERCE	MALE	183	33.27%
35	KQ2186	S.M. GOVT ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE EVENING	COMMERCE	MALE	183	33.27%
36	KQ2258	GOVT. DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE 5-L NEW KARACHI, KARACHI.	COMMERCE	MALE	183	33.27%
37	KQ2230	GOVT DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE GULISTAN-E-JOHAR (EVENING) KARACHI	COMMERCE	MALE	183	33.27%
38	KQ2265	GOVT. DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE SURJANI TOWN	COMMERCE	MALE	183	33.27%
39	KQ2339	GOVERNMENT DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE, SECTOR 9-E, BALDIA TOWN, KARACHI	COMMERCE	MALE	182	33.09%
40	KQ2171	GOVT, JAMIA MILLIA DEGREE COLLEGE (EVENING)	COMMERCE	MALE	182	33.09%
41	KQ2270	GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE MANGHOPIR	COMMERCE	MALE	182	33.09%
42	KQ2154	SIRAJUDULLAH GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE	COMMERCE	MALE	182	33.09%
43	KQ2266	GOVT DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE KONKAR VILLAGE	COMMERCE	MALE	182	33.09%
44	KQ2203	GOVT. DEGREE BOYS GIRLS COLLEGE OF SCIENCE , ARTS COMMERCE MURAD MEMON MALIR , KARACHI	COMMERCE	MALE	182	33.09%
45	KQ2267	GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE SHAMSPEER BABA BHIT KARACHI	COMMERCE	MALE	182	33.09%
46	KQ2252	GOVT. DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE BALDIA TOWN	COMMERCE	MALE	182	33.09%
47	KQ2743	GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE SHEESHA GALI KARACHI.	COMMERCE	MALE	182	33.09%
48	KQ2143	GOVT. DEGREE ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, MALIR (EVENING) KARACHI	COMMERCE	MALE	182	33.09%
49	KQ2189	GOVT DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE ASIFABAD	COMMERCE	MALE	182	33.09%
50	KQ2201	GOVT DEGREE SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE ORANGI TOWN	COMMERCE	MALE	182	33.09%





S.NO	DDO CODE	COLLEGE	FACULTY	GENDER	CUT OFF	CUT OFF %
51	KQ2163	ALLAMA IQBAL GOVT DEGREE BOYS ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE NO.02	COMMERCE	MALE	182	33.09%
52	KQ2748	GOVT DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE SURJANI, SECTOR 4 /C TOWN KARACHI	COMMERCE	MALE	182	33.09%
53	KQ2278	GOVT. DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE IBRAHIM HYDERI	COMMERCE	MALE	182	33.09%
54	KQ2257	GOVT. DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE JUNGLE SHAH	COMMERCE	MALE	182	33.09%
55	KQ2188	GOVT. ISLAMIA ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE NO.2	COMMERCE	MALE	182	33.09%
56	KQ2261	GOVT. DEGREE (B AND G) COLLEGE RAZZAKABAD KARACHI	COMMERCE	MALE	182	33.09%
57	KQ2275	NUSRAT BHUTTO GOVT. DEGREE BOYS COLLEGE, LYARI KARACHI	COMMERCE	MALE	182	33.09%
58	KQ2166	SIRAJUDULLAH GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE EVENING	COMMERCE	MALE	182	33.09%

